
Go North East

Stanley - Newcastle X-lines X73 
via Annfield Plain, Dipton, Flint Hill, Sunniside, Whickham, Metrocentre                                

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CT0301JM

   CL CL CL
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . 0545 0631 0724 0834 0935 1235 1335 1436 1539 1639 1745
Annfield Plain Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0550 0637 0731 0841 0942 1242 1342 1443 1546 1646 1752
Dipton Red Lion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0557 0644 0739 0849 0950 1250 1350 1451 1554 1654 1759
Tantobie Road Ends  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0604 0651 0747 0857 0957 1257 1357 1458 1601 1701 1806
Crookgate Bank Beech Terrace  . . . . . . . 0609 0657 0753 0902 1002 and 1302 1402 1503 1606 1707 1811
Fellside Road Methodist Church  . . . . . . 0617 0705 0803 0910 1010 every 1310 1410 1511 1614 1715 1819
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand L'  . . Arr 0627 0716 0816 0921 1021 hour 1321 1422 1525 1626 1727 1831
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand L'  .Dep 0628 0717 0818 0923 1023 until 1323 1424 1528 1629 1730 1833
Metrocentre Coach Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0628 0718 0819 0924 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Pipewellgate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0636 0726 0827 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Newcastle Clayton Street West 'Stop G' . 0640 0731 0833 0935 1033 1333 1434 1538 1640 1741 1843
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand C'  . . . . 0645 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1849
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand D'  . . . . ---- 0737 0839 0941 1039 1339 1441 1545 1647 1748 ----
CL  - This journey additionally serves stops at Kingfisher Court and Teams Gas Works, and runs via CentreLink.

Newcastle - Stanley X-lines X73 
via Metrocentre, Whickham, Sunniside, Flint Hill, Dipton, Annfield Plain                                

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CT0301JM

Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand D'  . . . . 0620 0725 0825 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1552 1635 1731 1830
Newcastle Central Station 'Stop E'  . . . . 0625 0730 0830 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1558 1641 1737 1836
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand G'  . . Arr 0634 0740 0840 0943 1043 1143 1244 1344 1444 1609 1652 1748 1846
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand G'  .Dep 0636 0742 0842 0945 1045 1146 1247 1347 1447 1613 1656 1752 1849
Fellside Road Methodist Church  . . . . . . 0644 0751 0851 0954 1055 1156 1257 1357 1459 1626 1709 1805 1859
Crookgate Bank Beech Terrace  . . . . . . . 0651 0758 0857 1000 1101 1202 1303 1403 1506 1633 1717 1812 1905
Tantobie Road Ends  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0656 0805 0903 1006 1107 1208 1309 1409 1512 1639 1723 1818 1911
Dipton Red Lion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0702 0811 0909 1012 1113 1214 1315 1415 1518 1646 1729 1824 1917
Annfield Plain Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0709 0819 0916 1019 1120 1221 1322 1422 1525 1653 1736 1831 1924
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . 0717 0828 0925 1027 1128 1229 1330 1430 1533 1701 1744 1839 1932



Go North East

Stanley - Newcastle X-lines X73 
via Annfield Plain, Dipton, Flint Hill, Sunniside, Whickham, Metrocentre                                

Saturday Ref.No.: CT0301JM

Stanley Bus Station 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . 0605 0656 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1642 1742
Annfield Plain Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0611 0702 0741 0842 0942 1042 1143 1242 1342 1442 1542 1649 1748
Dipton Red Lion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0617 0708 0748 0849 0950 1051 1152 1250 1349 1449 1549 1656 1755
Tantobie Road Ends  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0624 0715 0755 0855 0956 1058 1159 1257 1356 1456 1556 1703 1802
Crookgate Bank Beech Terrace  . . . . . . . 0628 0720 0800 0900 1001 1103 1204 1302 1401 1501 1601 1708 1807
Fellside Road Methodist Church  . . . . . . 0636 0728 0808 0908 1009 1111 1212 1310 1409 1509 1609 1716 1814
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand L'  . . Arr 0646 0738 0819 0919 1020 1123 1224 1323 1422 1521 1621 1728 1826
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand L'  .Dep 0647 0739 0821 0921 1022 1125 1226 1325 1424 1523 1623 1730 1828
Newcastle Clayton Street West 'Stop G' . 0656 0749 0831 0931 1032 1135 1236 1335 1435 1534 1633 1740 1838
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand D'  . . . . 0701 0754 0837 0937 1038 1142 1243 1342 1442 1541 1640 1747 1845

Newcastle - Stanley X-lines X73 
via Metrocentre, Whickham, Sunniside, Flint Hill, Dipton, Annfield Plain                                

Saturday Ref.No.: CT0301JM

Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand D'  . . . . 0720 0825 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1633 1730 1830
Newcastle Central Station 'Stop E'  . . . . 0725 0830 0933 1033 1133 1233 1334 1434 1535 1640 1737 1837
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand G'  . . Arr 0733 0839 0943 1043 1144 1244 1345 1446 1547 1652 1749 1847
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand G'  .Dep 0735 0841 0945 1046 1147 1247 1348 1449 1550 1655 1752 1850
Fellside Road Methodist Church  . . . . . . 0744 0850 0954 1057 1159 1259 1400 1501 1602 1707 1803 1900
Crookgate Bank Beech Terrace  . . . . . . . 0750 0856 1000 1103 1205 1305 1406 1507 1608 1713 1809 1906
Tantobie Road Ends  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0756 0902 1006 1109 1211 1311 1412 1513 1614 1719 1815 1912
Dipton Red Lion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0802 0908 1012 1115 1217 1317 1418 1519 1620 1725 1821 1918
Annfield Plain Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0809 0915 1019 1122 1224 1324 1425 1526 1627 1732 1827 1924
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . 0817 0923 1027 1130 1232 1332 1433 1534 1635 1740 1835 1932


